Brand

Model GDC40/GDC60 G10
ERP 5104507/5104607 5103807
Category Pressure washer
Accessories
Fixed brush

5200207
Patio Cleaner 5200007

Karscher adapter

5200407




G20 G30 G40 G50

5103907 5104007 5104107 5104207
5200207 5200207 5200207 5200207
5200007 5200007 5200107 5200107
5200407 5200407 5200407 5200407




G70

5104407

5200207

5200107

5200507







